Pentuur ®BT MO (50-)

10

11

12

13

14

KoHHOBa
YCcTUMEHKO
CbITKOBa

[MonoBa

AKYypuUHa
CbITKOBa
PomawwnHa
Monosa
MNasnosa
CagbikoBa
Comosa
TutAaesa
KoueTkoBa
Mbi3eHKoBa
KoHHOBa
YCTUMEHKO
NoTawosa

BuwHAkoBa

[aBpunos
Monos
JEmunH

Mwuxees

OéMuH
Pacxoaunkos
OonbuH
KageHkos
Obyxos

[Tonos

8 AHBapA 2018 .

Onbra
HaTtanbs
OkcaHa

Onbra

OwvHapa
OkcaHa
Onbra
Onbra
Onbra
Napuca
MpurHa
Hagexaa
HOnna
HOnna
Onbra
Hatanba
Jlapuca

CBeTnaHa

ApKkagui
Baanm
Oner

AHapei

Oner
Cepre#
Anekcei
OmuTpnii
Bayecnas

Baanm

8 AHeapsa 2018 a.

2000
1500
1000

500

5375
4000
3125
3125
2750
2500
2125
2125
1875
1500
1500

750

750

750

2000
1500
1000

500

5250
4375
3875
3500
3375

3125

Crp.1u32



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

10

[ocTeB
KntoyHukos
faspunos
CUHAYKMH
Tonctukos
Nlebepnes
Ko3unH
MepBeges
AypuH

[MTounBanos

JonbuH
AKYypUHa
KntoyHukos
3emcKoBa
Monos
MNonosa
Ocunosa
NloryHoBa
Ko3uH

KoHHOBa

8 AHBapA 2018 .

Makcum
LeHnc
ApKaaui
Cepreli
AneKkcaHgp
Cepre#
OmuTtpui
AnekcaHgp
Oner

PomaH

Anekcen
OwvHapa
LeHnc
HaTanbAa
Baaum
Onbra
Bepa
EneHa
OmuTpnii

Onvbra

3000
2625
2500
2000
1625
1500
1375

750

500

250

3500
3500
3250
3250
3125
3125
1500
1000

500

500

Ctp.2wu32



