Pe	йтинг ФВТ ПО (50-	-)	8 января 2018 г.		
Женский одиночный					
1	Коннова	Ольга	2000		
2	Устименко	Наталья	1500		
3	Сыткова	Оксана	1000		
4	Попова	Ольга	500		
Женский парный					
1	Акчурина	Динара	5375		
2	Сыткова	Оксана	4000		
3	Ромашина	Ольга	3125		
4	Попова	Ольга	3125		
5	Павлова	Ольга	2750		
6	Садыкова	Лариса	2500		
7	Сомова	Ирина	2125		
8	Титяева	Надежда	2125		
9	Кочеткова	Юлия	1875		
10	Мызенкова	Юлия	1500		
11	Коннова	Ольга	1500		
12	Устименко	Наталья	750		
13	Поташова	Лариса	750		
14	Вишнякова	Светлана	750		
Мужской одиночный					
1	Гаврилов	Аркадий	2000		
2	Попов	Вадим	1500		
3	Дёмин	Олег	1000		
4	Михеев	Андрей	500		
Мужской парный					
1	Дёмин	Олег	5250		
2	Расходчиков	Сергей	4375		
3	Долбин	Алексей	3875		
4	Каденков	Дмитрий	3500		
5	Обухов	Вячеслав	3375		
6	Попов	Вадим	3125		

8 января 2018 г. Стр. 1 из 2

7	Гостев	Максим	3000		
8	Ключников	Денис	2625		
9	Гаврилов	Аркадий	2500		
10	Синячкин	Сергей	2000		
11	Толстиков	Александр	1625		
12	Лебедев	Сергей	1500		
13	Козин	Дмитрий	1375		
14	Медведев	Александр	750		
15	Дурин	Олег	500		
16	Почивалов	Роман	250		
Смешанный					
1	Долбин	Алексей	3500		
2	Акчурина	Динара	3500		
3	Ключников	Денис	3250		
4	Земскова	Наталья	3250		
5	Попов	Вадим	3125		
6	Попова	Ольга	3125		
7	Осипова	Вера	1500		
8	Логунова	Елена	1000		
9	Козин	Дмитрий	500		
10	Коннова	Ольга	500		

8 января 2018 г. Стр. 2 из 2